University Curriculum Committee
2017-2018

Wednesday, November 1, 2017 2:00 - 4:00pm
3062 JHZ

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #8)

Consent Agenda
e Approval of the Agenda
e Approval of the Minutes from 10/25/17

e 9997 PHI 202 Cccp

e 9990 DAN 420 CCP

e 10053 HTM 202 Cccp
Report from the Chair

Report from the Provost

Old Business
9993
9994
9995
9996

New Business
9612
9926
9939
9949
9942
9950

Philosophy PCR

PHI 306 Cccp
PHI 345 Cccp
PHI 360 Cccp

Admissions Requirements Change - Leadership and Learning
RN-BSN Revision of Undergraduate BSN Program PCR

NUR 500 Cccp

Geography New Emphasis PCR

GPY/ENS/PA 410 Cccp

GPY/ENS 412 CCP

PCR



