University Curriculum Committee 2017-2018

Wednesday, November 1, 2017 2:00 - 4:00pm 3062 JHZ

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #8)

Consent Agenda

- Approval of the Agenda
- Approval of the Minutes from 10/25/17
- 9997 PHI 202 CCP
- 9990 DAN 420 CCP
- 10053 HTM 202 CCP

Report from the Chair

Report from the Provost

Old Business

•	9993	Philosophy	PCR
•	9994	PHI 306	CCP
•	9995	PHI 345	CCP
•	9996	PHI 360	CCF

• 9950 GPY/ENS 412 CCP

New Business

•	9612	Admissions Requirements Change - Leadership and Learning	PCR
•	9926	RN-BSN Revision of Undergraduate BSN Program PCR	
•	9939	NUR 500 CCP	
•	9949	Geography New Emphasis PCR	
•	9942	GPY/ENS/PA 410 CCP	